
Quattro Goombas 2015-2016 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 133 151 144 428 142.67 75 653 428 142.67
2 6 120 119 108 347 115.67 75 572 775 129.17
3 9 177 117 118 412 137.33 75 637 1187 131.89
4 12 105 138 147 390 130.00 80 630 1577 131.42
5 15 180 160 124 464 154.67 80 704 2041 136.07
6 18 126 153 149 428 142.67 75 653 2469 137.17
7 21 154 134 144 432 144.00 74 654 2901 138.14
8 24 162 141 147 450 150.00 73 669 3351 139.63
9 27 128 136 137 401 133.67 72 617 3752 138.96

10 27 0 0 0 3752 138.96
11 30 120 122 136 378 126.00 73 597 4130 137.67
12 33 177 114 156 447 149.00 74 669 4577 138.70
13 36 145 123 132 400 133.33 73 619 4977 138.25
14 39 143 105 114 362 120.67 73 581 5339 136.90
15 42 120 108 128 356 118.67 75 581 5695 135.60
16 45 152 127 110 389 129.67 76 617 6084 135.20
17 48 136 160 149 445 148.33 76 673 6529 136.02
18 51 88 169 150 407 135.67 75 632 6936 136.00
19 54 122 154 186 462 154.00 75 687 7398 137.00
20 57 147 143 153 443 147.67 74 665 7841 137.56
21 60 126 121 166 413 137.67 74 635 8254 137.57
22 63 153 134 160 447 149.00 74 669 8701 138.11
23 66 132 144 169 445 148.33 73 664 9146 138.58
24 66 0 0 0 9146 138.58
25 69 148 145 166 459 153.00 73 678 9605 139.20
26 72 154 150 148 452 150.67 72 668 10057 139.68
27 75 175 142 131 448 149.33 72 664 10505 140.07
28 78 145 116 154 415 138.33 72 631 10920 140.00
29 81 148 165 122 435 145.00 72 651 11355 140.19
30 84 134 174 136 444 148.00 72 660 11799 140.46
31 87 167 138 134 439 146.33 72 655 12238 140.67
32 87 0 0 0 12238 140.67
33 90 172 201 149 522 174.00 72 738 12760 141.78
34 93 144 158 140 442 147.33 71 655 13202 141.96
35 96 122 149 139 410 136.67 71 623 13612 141.79

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 142.34 140.97 142.06     
     

          High Game 201 HHG 273
HSS 522

           Low Game 88 HHS 738



Quattro Goombas 2015-2016 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 148 123 125 396 132.00 64 588 396 132.00
2 6 129 134 178 441 147.00 64 633 837 139.50
3 9 112 133 147 392 130.67 64 584 1229 136.56
4 12 136 164 129 429 143.00 75 654 1658 138.17
5 15 110 101 116 327 109.00 73 546 1985 132.33
6 15 0 0 0 1985 132.33
7 18 137 136 138 411 137.00 79 648 2396 133.11
8 21 106 132 151 389 129.67 78 623 2785 132.62
9 24 153 122 109 384 128.00 79 621 3169 132.04

10 27 110 117 131 358 119.33 79 595 3527 130.63
11 30 149 125 116 390 130.00 81 633 3917 130.57
12 33 166 147 165 478 159.33 81 721 4395 133.18
13 36 152 161 117 430 143.33 78 664 4825 134.03
14 39 124 152 187 463 154.33 77 694 5288 135.59
15 42 104 164 124 392 130.67 76 620 5680 135.24
16 45 159 146 149 454 151.33 76 682 6134 136.31
17 48 130 125 126 381 127.00 75 606 6515 135.73
18 51 143 170 158 471 157.00 76 699 6986 136.98
19 54 138 152 189 479 159.67 75 704 7465 138.24
20 54 0 0 0 7465 138.24
21 57 124 145 168 437 145.67 73 656 7902 138.63
22 60 122 111 154 387 129.00 73 606 8289 138.15
23 63 129 150 148 427 142.33 73 646 8716 138.35
24 66 154 150 176 480 160.00 73 699 9196 139.33
25 69 169 159 163 491 163.67 72 707 9687 140.39
26 72 127 128 151 406 135.33 72 622 10093 140.18
27 75 127 154 124 405 135.00 72 621 10498 139.97
28 78 155 130 118 403 134.33 72 619 10901 139.76
29 81 149 177 136 462 154.00 72 678 11363 140.28
30 81 0 0 0 11363 140.28
31 84 141 142 166 449 149.67 72 665 11812 140.62
32 87 180 153 140 473 157.67 72 689 12285 141.21
33 90 127 150 122 399 133.00 71 612 12684 140.93
34 93 124 178 157 459 153.00 72 675 13143 141.32
35 96 110 140 190 440 146.67 71 653 13583 141.49

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 135.75 142.84 145.88     
     

           High Game 190 HHG 264
 HSS 491

           Low Game 101 HHS 721



Quattro Goombas 2015-2016 Aint Saints Bowling Season
David Marion

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 135 164 148 447 149.00 53 606 447 149.00
2 6 143 169 135 447 149.00 53 606 894 149.00
3 9 133 165 187 485 161.67 53 644 1379 153.22
4 12 182 138 145 465 155.00 60 645 1844 153.67
5 15 138 207 146 491 163.67 60 671 2335 155.67
6 18 159 161 138 458 152.67 58 632 2793 155.17
7 18 0 0 0 2793 155.17
8 21 149 170 161 480 160.00 58 654 3273 155.86
9 21 0 0 0 3273 155.86

10 24 170 198 172 540 180.00 58 714 3813 158.88
11 27 162 159 160 481 160.33 55 646 4294 159.04
12 30 127 172 198 497 165.67 54 659 4791 159.70
13 33 153 212 137 502 167.33 54 664 5293 160.39
14 36 185 121 147 453 151.00 54 615 5746 159.61
15 39 144 171 168 483 161.00 54 645 6229 159.72
16 39 0 0 0 6229 159.72
17 42 116 136 160 412 137.33 54 574 6641 158.12
18 45 140 133 137 410 136.67 55 575 7051 156.69
19 48 166 126 193 485 161.67 57 656 7536 157.00
20 51 138 155 151 444 148.00 56 612 7980 156.47
21 54 178 182 166 526 175.33 57 697 8506 157.52
22 57 126 195 171 492 164.00 56 660 8998 157.86
23 60 158 214 175 547 182.33 56 715 9545 159.08
24 63 171 143 187 501 167.00 54 663 10046 159.46
25 66 199 168 145 512 170.67 54 674 10558 159.97
26 69 141 204 166 511 170.33 54 673 11069 160.42
27 72 148 131 144 423 141.00 54 585 11492 159.61
28 72 0 0 0 11492 159.61
29 75 179 181 143 503 167.67 54 665 11995 159.93
30 78 183 199 230 612 204.00 54 774 12607 161.63
31 81 164 170 172 506 168.67 53 665 13113 161.89
32 84 126 225 131 482 160.67 53 641 13595 161.85
33 87 179 154 165 498 166.00 53 657 14093 161.99
34 90 173 179 190 542 180.67 53 701 14635 162.61
35 93 165 155 137 457 152.33 52 613 15092 162.28

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 155.81 169.58 161.45     
     

           High Game 230 HHG 284
 HSS 612

           Low Game 116 HHS 774



Quattro Goombas 2015-2016 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 170 168 227 565 188.33 31 658 565 188.33
2 6 203 235 177 615 205.00 31 708 1180 196.67
3 9 185 170 179 534 178.00 31 627 1714 190.44
4 12 181 194 139 514 171.33 27 595 2228 185.67
5 12 0 0 0 2228 185.67
6 15 224 173 135 532 177.33 31 625 2760 184.00
7 18 151 187 170 508 169.33 32 604 3268 181.56
8 18 0 0 0 3268 181.56
9 21 167 192 165 524 174.67 35 629 3792 180.57

10 24 147 152 163 462 154.00 36 570 4254 177.25
11 27 191 157 179 527 175.67 38 641 4781 177.07
12 30 147 148 157 452 150.67 38 566 5233 174.43
13 33 172 151 148 471 157.00 41 594 5704 172.85
14 36 176 173 166 515 171.67 43 644 6219 172.75
15 39 216 180 232 628 209.33 43 757 6847 175.56
16 42 144 167 191 502 167.33 40 622 7349 174.98
17 45 192 138 174 504 168.00 41 627 7853 174.51
18 48 181 177 141 499 166.33 41 622 8352 174.00
19 48 0 0 0 8352 174.00
20 51 173 187 190 550 183.33 41 673 8902 174.55
21 54 197 225 190 612 204.00 41 735 9514 176.19
22 57 169 160 149 478 159.33 39 595 9992 175.30
23 57 0 0 0 9992 175.30
24 60 181 199 178 558 186.00 40 678 10550 175.83
25 63 203 191 160 554 184.67 40 674 11104 176.25
26 66 137 169 153 459 153.00 39 576 11563 175.20
27 69 174 169 191 534 178.00 40 654 12097 175.32
28 72 201 190 179 570 190.00 40 690 12667 175.93
29 75 177 204 157 538 179.33 40 658 13205 176.07
30 78 189 140 211 540 180.00 39 657 13745 176.22
31 78 0 0 0 13745 176.22
32 81 160 173 193 526 175.33 39 643 14271 176.19
33 81 0 0 0 14271 176.19
34 84 159 153 165 477 159.00 39 594 14748 175.57
35 87 179 220 224 623 207.67 40 743 15371 176.68

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 177.45 177.31 175.28     
     

           High Game 235 HHG 275
 HSS 628

           Low Game 135 HHS 757


